
PULASKI COUNTY

GOVERNMENT

POSITION
*Plumber
*Jail Maintenance
  Mechanic
*Dispatcher
*Animal Service
  Officer II
*Real Estate Clerk
*Lieutenant
*Buyer
Positions Opening 6/24/19
*Detention Officer
*Painter
*Heavy Equipment
  Operator
*Equipment Service
  Worker

CLOSES
06/24/19
06/24/19

06/25/19

 06/25/19

06/26/19
06/27/19
07/01/19

06/28/19
06/28/19
06/28/19

06/28/19

Positions Available!!!

Good Starting Salaries
w/Good Fringe Benefits

(Includes Paid Life Insurance)

Apply To

Pulaski County HR Dept
201 S. Broadway, Ste. 100

Little Rock, AR 72201
Phone: 501-340-6110.

Fax: 501-340-6033
 www.pulaskicounty.net


